DATASHEET RFSU
Specification V1.33
Ultra-low noise Microwave Signal Generators
8 kHz to 6, 12.75, 20, 26 and 40 GHz
Document size:
1 title page
19 content pages
RFSU Specification 1.33 Feb. 2021 www.anapico-russia.com

  SSB Phase Noise Performance, without option LN
Typical SSB Phase Noise [dBc/Hz], CW, level = 20 dBm, without option LN
Offset →
RF ↓
1 Hz 10 Hz 100 Hz 1 kHz 10 kHz 100 kHz 1 MHz floor
10 MHz -96 -128 146 -149 -153 -155 -154 -155
100 MHz -76 -108 -140 -148 -157 -162 -162 -162
1 GHz -57 -88 -114 -130 -140 -145 -150 -165
5 GHz -41 -74 -101 -116 -123 -128 -131 -151
10 GHz -37 -68 -95 -111 -121 -127 -127 -151
20 GHz -31 -62 -90 -105 -116 -121 -121 -150
40 GHz -25 -56 -84 -100 -110 -115 -115 -150
Page 9 – APULN Specification 1.33 Feb. 2021 AnaPico Inc. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
Maximum Output Power 0.01 to 20 GHz (RFSU20)
Maximum Output Power 0.01 to 40 GHz (RFSU40)
30
20
10
0

5. MOD IN modulation input for AM/FM/PM: BNC female
6. PULSE IN: Pulse modulation input: BNC female
7. LAN connection: RJ-45
8. USB 2.0 host and device
9. GPIB: IEEE-488.2, 1987 with listen and talk (optional)
10. DC Power plug (24V, 3 A)
11. DC power switch
Page 17 – APULN Specification 1.33 Feb. 2021 AnaPico Inc. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFSU6 RFSU6 100 kHz – 6 GHz
RFSU12 RFSU12 100 kHz – 12.75 GHz
RFSU20 RFSU20 100 kHz – 20 GHz
RFSU26 RFSU26 100 kHz – 26 GHz
RFSU40 RFSU40 100 kHz – 40 GHz
RFSUXX Option LN Enhanced close in phase noise & frequency stability
RFSUXX Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed
RFSUXX Option MOD Analog modulation
RFSUXX Option FILT Enhanced harmonic rejection
RFSUXX Option 8K Frequency range extension to 8 kHz
RFSUXX Option VREF Variable external Reference
RFSU6/12 Option PE4-6/12 Electrical step attenuator (6 & 12 GHz version)
RFSU20/26 Option PE4-20/26 Electrical step attenuator (20 & 26 GHz version)
RFSU40 Option PE4-40 Electrical step attenuator (40 GHz version)
RFSUXX Option EB External power bank
RFSUXX Option GPIB GPIB interface
RFSUXX Option LH Desktop housing with color touch display